



Senior Superintendent of Police, District concerned,  
indicating the steps that have been taken so far for  
apprehending and committing to jail the co-accused involved  
in this case who have already been convicted for murder and  
sentenced to life imprisonment by the courts below.

(Mahabir Singh)  
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)  
Court Master